
The 22nd DIA Japan Annual Meeting 2025 
Strong Ties of Japan with Asia and the World for Delivering ‘Tomorrow’s Normal’ to Patients

October 19-21, 2025 | Tokyo Big Sight

Company Contact Information 
Exhibiting Company Name

Contact Name (all correspondence will be sent to the contact information provided below)

Address Line 1

Address Line 2

City, State/Province, Postal Code, Country

Telephone Number 	 	                  

Email Address (required for confirmation)

Exhibiting and Support Rates
Please refer to the Exhibiting and Support Opportunities brochure for additional infor-
mation for the products listed below. Price is included 10% Consumption Tax.
	     Platinum Level Sponsor (2 opportunities available) - ¥1.265,000
	    Gold Level Sponsor (6 opportunities available) - ¥968,000
	      Silver Level Sponsor (4 opportunities available) - ¥715,000 
	      Industry Exhibit Booth Space (2475 x 2475mm per booth space)
                   1  Booth Space -  ¥495,000          2 Booth Spaces - ¥825,000
          	 3 Booth Spaces - ¥1,166,000         4 Booth Spaces - ¥1,485,000
                  Tabletop Space at 6F - ¥220,000
	      Academia Tabletop Space (2300 x 1400mm) - ¥165,000
            Sponso’s Seminar at Innovation Theater - ¥330,000
            Logo on Stamp Rally Card - ¥38,500
            Broadcast promotional videos from exhibiting companies -  ¥55,000
            Event eBlasts - ¥220,000
            Eblast Bottom Banner - ¥33,000
            Self-standing Advertising Stand
		  1  sign -  ¥165,000         2 signs -  ¥275,000        3 signs -  ¥385,000
	      Attendee Bag at the congress
                       Provision of promotional brochures - ¥44,000
	      Display the logos - ¥110,000
            Premium Drink Service -  ¥110,000
            Banner advertising on Exhibit site - ¥22,000
            DIA Japan Annual Meeting Signboard - ¥55,000
            Promotion at DIA Mobile App
                       Sponsor Logo with link to Company Profile - ¥55,000
                       Sponsor Logoto show promotional video - ¥110,000
            Advertising placement in Yakuji-Nippo newspaper
                       Two full columns (Length 65mm x 240mm) - ¥110,000
                       Three full columns (Length 100mm x 240mm) - ¥165,000                      
                       Four full columns (Length 134mm x 240mm) - ¥220,000

                                    Exhibition Booth desired Place
1st Choice                                  2nd Choice                              3rd Chice   
              

                There may be cases where we cannot necessarily meet your expectation

Payment Options and Information
Payment may be made by credit card or bank transfer. Please note that 
exhibit space will not be assigned without payment in full. Companies with an 
outstanding balance will be prohibited from moving in at the venue.

	 Credit Card payments by Visa or MasterCard ONLY:
		    VISA    MC 

		  Cardholder’s Name:	

		  Card Number:	

		  Expiration Date:    	  

		  Signature:	

	 Bank Transfers should be made to:
		  MIZUHO BANK LTD., Kamiyacho branch, Toranomon 45 MT Bldg,  
		  5-1-5 Toranomon Minato-ku, Tokyo 105-0001 Japan
		  DIA Japan Ordinary Account Number: 1273382
              	 SWIFT Code: MHCBJPJT

Company name, as well as the Meeting ID 25303 must be included on the 
transfer document to ensure payment to your account. Payment does not 
denote approval of your application to exhibit. If application is denied a full 
refund will be processed. All local and overseas charges incurred for the bank 
transfer must be borne by payer.

Cancellation and Downsizing Policy
Cancellations/Downsizing requests MUST be in writing  

and may be emailed to Hideo.Susa@diaglobal.org.

Cancellations/Downsizing requests received on or before:
August 19, 2025 will receive a 75% refund. 

Cancellations/Downsizing requests received on or before:
 September 19 2025 will receive a 50% refund. 

Cancellations/Downsizing requests received after:
 September 19, 2025 will receive NO refund.

Booth rental fees are non-transferable. 

Registrants are responsible for cancelling their own hotel and airline reser-
vations. DIA reserves the right to alter the venue, if necessary. If an event is 

cancelled, DIA is not responsible for any airfare, hotel or other costs incurred by 
registrants.

Contract Signature
My signature below denotes that I accept the points listed in the declaration, 
agree to be invoiced for the total amount payable including 10% Japanese con-
sumption tax, and am authorized to make the commitment on behalf of my or-
ganization. I understand and accept the inclusions of the exhibition package I am 
purchasing, and agree to abide by the Terms and Conditions of participating in 
this event as outlined below.

Authorized signature 				    Date

 

Total Amount Due: ¥  

Email completed form to Hideo.Susa@diaglobal.org

DIA Japan                                    
Nihonbashi Life Science Building 6F	 
2-3-11 Nihonbashihoncho 
Chuo-ku
Tokyo 103-0023 Japan	

Exhibit & Support Contact:	
Hideo Susa
+81 80.5697.6836  Hideo.Susa@diaglobal.org	
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